
100 East Erie Street
Chicago, IL  60611Metropolitan Water Reclamation District

of Greater Chicago

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-1043

Status:Type: Agenda Item Adopted

File created: In control:11/20/2020 Procurement Committee

On agenda: Final action:12/3/2020 12/3/2020

Title: Authority to increase Contract 17-842-3H Modifications to TARP Control Structures & Drop Shafts,
SSA and CSA to IHC Construction Companies, Inc.in an amount of $139,075.48, from an amount of
$3,087,669.85, to an amount not to exceed $3,226,745.33, Account 401-50000-645600, Purchase
Order 4000072

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Change Order Log - Purchase Order 4000072.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedBoard of Commissioners12/3/2020 1 Pass

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

